20 20,126 846 54,515 1,524 49,579 5,278
21 21,752 1,626 56,123 1,608 52,931 3,352
22 21,186 -566 56,026 -97 56,615 3,684
23 19,180 -2,006 63,961 7,935 59,901 3,286
24 21,417 2,237 70,020 6,059 65,816 5,915
25 19,728 -1,689 69,652 -368 62,180 -3,636
26 19,962 234 74,677 5,025 69,609 7,429
27 18,825 -1,137 73,919 -758 67,403 -2,206
28 17,936 -889 74,252 333 66,042 -1,361
29 17,860 -76 78,588 4,336 69,978 3,936
30 18,127 267 77,575 -1,013 70,142 164
18,189 62 79,561 1,986 74,019 3,877
15,681 -2,508 58,813 -20,748 70,627 -3,392
15,079 -602 62,704 3,891 71,295 668
15,211 132 78,682 15,978 85,338 14,043
)
(
20 500 40 109 99
21 500 44 112 106
22 512 41 109 111
23 513 37 125 117
24 513 42 136 128
25 524 38 133 119
26 522 38 143 133
27 534 35 138 126
28 555 32 134 119
29 560 32 140 125
30 560 32 139 125
567 32 140 131
566 28 104 125
567 27 111 126
570 27 138 150




